S05, S10, S20 Series
Spring Return Direct Coupled Actuators
CS4105, CS4110, CS4120, CS7505, CS7510, CS7520, CS8105,
CS8110, CS8120
FEATURES
PRODUCT DATA
APPLICATION
CS41XX, CS75XX, CS81XX Spring Return Direct Coupled

Two-Position, Low-voltage 24 VAC±20% (Class 2), 24 VDC 50/60 Hz. 25 8 30 8 40 8
Two-Position, Line-voltage 100-250 VAC 50/60 Hz. 45 13 45 13 60 13
ORDERING INFORMATION
If you have additional questions, need further information, or would like to comment on our products or services, please write or
phone:
1. Your local Honeywell Automation and Control Products Sales Office (check white pages of your phone directory).
2. Honeywell ECC Customer Care
35F., Tower A, City Center 100 Zun Yi Road
Shanghai 200051 China Tel: (86-21) 5257 4568
International Sales and Service Offices in all principal cities of the world. Manufacturing in Australia, Finland, France, Germany,
Japan, Mexico, Netherlands, Spain, Taiwan, United Kingdom, P.R.C.
EN0B-0464CH33 R0711B 2
Model Description
CS4105A1002 100-250 VAC Two-Position Control; Reversible Mount;
5N•m; Standard U.S Model; No Feedback; No End
Switches;
CS4110A1002 100-250 VAC Two-Position Control; Reversible Mount;
10N•m; Standard U.S Model; No Feedback; No End
Switches;
CS4110A1200 100-250 VAC Two-Position Control; Reversible Mount;
10N•m; Standard U.S Model; No Feedback; Two End
Switches;
CS4120A1001 100-250 VAC Two-Position Control; Reversible Mount;
20N•m; Standard U.S Model; No Feedback; No End
Switches;
CS4120A1209 100-250 VAC Two-Position Control; Reversible Mount;
20N•m; Standard U.S Model; No Feedback; Two End
Switches;
CS7505A2008 24 VAC/VDC Modulating and Floating Control; Reversible
Mount; 5N•m; Standard U.S Model; Voltage Feedback
Signal; No End Switches;
CS7510A2008 24 VAC/VDC Modulating and Floating Control; Reversible
Mount; 10N•m; Standard U.S Model; Voltage Feedback
Signal; No End Switches;
CS7510A2206 24 VAC/VDC Modulating and Floating Control; Reversible
Mount; 10N•m; Standard U.S Model; Voltage Feedback
Signal; Two End Switches;
CS7510H2209 24 VAC/VDC Modulating and Floating Control; Reversible
Mount; 10N•m; Selectable control signal; Adjustable zero
and span; Includes service and atuo-adapt modes; Voltage
Feedback Signal; Two End Switches;
CS7520A2007 24 VAC/VDC Modulating and Floating Control; Reversible
Mount; 20N•m; Standard U.S Model; Voltage Feedback
Signal; No End Switches;
CS7520A2205 24 VAC/VDC Modulating and Floating Control; Reversible
Mount; 20N•m; Standard U.S Model; Voltage Feedback
Signal; Two End Switches;
CS7520H2208 24 VAC/VDC Modulating and Floating Control; Reversible
Mount; 20N•m; Selectable control signal; Adjustable zero
and span; Includes service and atuo-adapt modes; Voltage
Feedback Signal; Two End Switches;
CS8105A1008 24 VAC/VDC Two-Position Control; Reversible Mount;